R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Herman 28-A
Start 9-3-2013

2 soil 2 Finish 9-4-2013
12 clay/rock 14

46 lime 60
156 shale 216

30 lime 246

34 shale 280

3 lime 283

36 shale 319 set20’ 7”7
110 lime 429 ran 885.4° 2 7/8
171 shale 600 cemented to surface 84 sxs
16 lime 616

58 shale 674

28 lime 702

25 shale 727

11 lime 738

15 shale 753

9 lime 762

9 shale 771

8 lime 779

15 shale 794

6 sandy shale 800 odor

43 Bkn sand 843 good show

4 Dk sand 847 show

44 shale 891 TDi
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